

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-001076-2020

Order No- 21

Dated: 20.02.2024

Today is fixed for hearing.
Ld.Lawyer for both the petitoenr filed hazira.
Ld. Laweyr for the OP filed hazira.
Ld. GP filed hazira for the respondent No. 3.
Ld. Standing Counsel for the Resdpondent No. 4 filed hazira.
Ld. PO is out of station on leve.
Perused the record. Considered.
Case is accoridngly adjourned today for the ends of jutice.
Fix :-08.04.2024 for hearing.

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

**District Judge
Jalpaiguri**

