

Misc Case No.26 of 2020  
C.N.R. No-WBJP01-001076-2020

JO(WB00637)  
Order No- 30  
Dated: 13.02.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.  
Ld. Lawyers for the contesting parties file haziras.  
Ld. GP for the Pro-forma OP No.3 files hazira.  
Perused the record. Considered.  
Ld. P.O is busy in administrative matter.  
The case is adjourned.  
Fix: 07.03.2025 for hearing the Misc Case as last chance.

D/C

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri

District Judge  
Jalpaiguri