

C.N.R. No-WBJP01-001076-2020

JO(WB00637)
Order No- 31
Dated: 07.03.2025

Today is fixed for hearing.
Members of Bar Association, Jalpaiguri have not participated in judicial work today.
None moves.
None appears on behalf of any sides.
As such the case is adjourned for this day for the ends of justice.
Fix: 07.04.2025 for hearing the Misc Case as last chance.

D/C

District Judge
Jalpaiguri

District Judge
Jalpaiguri